
23

13
.5

23

13
.5FOOD COURT

C350

310.5m²

4

7

4

7 Shandong
Daye Co Ltd

6030

28m²

6

5

6

LANXESS

2050

30m²

5

5

5

KADO
Intelligent

Technology
(Shanghai)

Co.,Ltd

3050

25m²

5

6

5

Seichter

3011

30m²

5

5

5

Poling Group

3020

25m²

4

8

SDS / Gibitre
Instruments

3070

32m²

17

8

17

8 Bartell Machinery Systems /
Steelastic Co.

8032

136m²

7

10

7

10Intralox LLC Europe

8020

70m²

12

12

12

12MESNAC

7052

144m²

7

12

7

12Color Service

8046

84m²

4

5

RJS

8054

20m²

17

9

17

9 Fischer TireTech

8080

153m²

8

9

8

9

Himile
Mechanical
Science and

Technology Co

7080

72m²

7

4 Calemard by Spoolex
/ MECACONCEPT

8037

28m²

9

6

6

Gama Group /
Teri

Engineering /
CIP

7084

54m²

8

6

8

MILLIKEN

C220

48m²

8

6

8

6 Shill+Seilacher

C320

48m²

3

4

H&R

C330

12m²

6

6

6

Asahi Kasei

C417

36m²

2

3 Xunrui
Laser

Technology

C612

6m²

4

44 Cheeshine

C630

16m²

4

4 4Kuraray

C640

16m²

4

3 Nynas
C436

12m²

10.5

5 Electronic Systems

8008

52.5m²

6

6

6

Ergon
International

C421

36m²

3

3
Jiangsu Rebo
New Material

Technology Co
Ltd

C217

9m²

3

4 Güdel
Germany

C415

12m²

5

8

5UMP. Biochemicals
GmbH

C310

40m²

6

8

6

8

Synthos

C316

48m²

3

6
SBT

Ultrasonic
Technology

Co., Ltd.

9067

18m²

4 4

6

Sennics

C530

24m²

6

4 Solvay

C240

24m²

8

6 6NTE Process

7048

48m²

4

6

4

UTH

4010

24m²

10

7

10

Erhardt+Leimer

3000

70m²

7

10

7

10

ZF Friedrichshafen

2000

70m²

6

6

6

6

Shougang Century

5010

36m²

17

14

17

14VMI Group

8064

238m²

8

6

8

6

Pelmar
Engineering /

Lawer

9032

48m²

5

3 REA Electronik

2060

15m²

4

7

4

7
KraussMaffei

Extrusion
GmbH

6000

28m²

5

4

5
Flexilis /

SEDLECKÝ
KAOLIN

C610

20m²

3

3
Shandong

Chambroad
Sinopoly New

Materials

5002

9m²

4

6

4Synthomer

C502

24m²

4

4

7

GACZ,
Gottschol
Alcuilux

CZ

2030

28m²

4

3 3Ilmberger
Maschinen- und
Zahnradfabrik

6010

12m²

5

5

5

GETD

8069

25m²

6

4

4

ICAPLANTS

2010

24m²

6

6

6

6

Junma Tire
Cord

C540

36m²

6

6

6

6

Quechen
Silicon

Chemicals
Co
Ltd

C520

36m²

5

3

3

Pagani
Works

5050

15m²

4

6

4 Lifting Solutions

9080

24m²

6

6

6

6
C516

36m²

5

6

Madura Industrial
Textiles

C210

30m²

5

6

5

Wyko Tire
Technology

7066

30m²

4

6

4Kingerobot

5060

24m²

4

6

4

6

4JET

5040

24m²

4

6 Tyre Trends

7060

24m²

5

6 Bekaert

C150

30m²

6

7

6

7SEW Eurodrive

5030

42m²

5

6

6

BST

4051

30m²

6

9

6

9Kraton
Chemical

C230

54m²

4

4

4

4C.M. srl

6040

16m²

6

9

6

Isogran /
ShangHai Leeyuan

International /
Wilmar

C431

54m²

4

5

4

5SHANDONG
REIDA

6050

20m²

4

6

6

TMSI

4041

24m²

3

5

3

Hofmann
Maschinen-und

Anlagenbau
GmbH

5018

15m²

8

8

8Tire Technology
Expo 2027

8085

64m²

10

7

10

7Ametek / Micro-Poise
Measurement Systems

3030

70m²

6

12

6VISITOR LOUNGE
Sponsored By GCAPS

7098

72m²

22

10

22

10HF Group

8016

220m²

6

4 DRI Rubber /
Ravago

4002

24m²

8

6

8

6Ecombine Advanced
Materials

C340

48m²

8

12

8

12

Troester / skillbyte

4060

96m²

6

5

6

Chem Trend

4020

30m²

6

4 4Prodicon
International

9016

24m²

5

11
9000

55m²

4

5

EGE Kimya
Sanayi ve

Ticaret

C120

20m²

4

4

4Henkel

6060

16m²

11

5

Fundacja
Twargum
Recycling
Solutions

6048

55m²

30
.5FOOD

COURT

C658

167.75m²

5

4

5

4

Qingdao
Kangwei

Fibre
Co.,Ltd.

6020

20m²

5

7

5

7COFFEE
LOUNGE

35m²

5

5

5

5
Tire

Technology
International

Magazine

C100

25m²

5

10
VIP &

Speaker
Lounge

C608

50m²

5.5

5.5

8

TIRE
TECHNOLOGY

INTERNATIONAL
AWARDS
STAGE

44m²

2

2

3
Photo
Booth

Sponsored
by

Black
Donuts

6m²

28

13
.5

28

13
.5FOOD COURT

C660

378m²

7

4 Hefei Wide Way
Mould Co Ltd

4030

28m²

6

8

6

Dynamic
Design

3060

48m²

14

4

O
R

G
A

N
IS

E
R

S
 O

FF
IC

E

6070

56m²

12

9

12

9 ARP Technologies

8084

108m²

12

8

12

8Zeppelin Systems

7065

96m²

6

6

6

Cassioli

8061

36m²

5

5

4
Rubicon

Gummitechnik und
Maschinenbau

GmbH

2041

20m²

7

7

4
Gislotica

/
Altracon

S.A.

3040

28m²

5

5

5 Wipotec

2020

25m²

7

3

PROZAX

9020

21m²

3

4
Ormaksan

Mühendislik
Makine

9037

12m²

3

3Rubber
World

9052

9m²

4
University

of
Twente

9066

12m²

3

9

3

Charging
Zone

9084

27m²

3

4

3

ERJ

9088

12m²

7

12

7

12
Black Donuts

Inc. / WD
Racing

8048

84m²

7.5

3 Information Desk
22.5m²

3

12

3

12

Rodolfo Comerio

7068

36m²

5

4

5

GfA De Pryck &
Co

2040

20m²

5

5

6Muench
Chemie

3010

30m²

5

6

6

Continental Reifen
/ ContiBladders

4018

30m²

6

5

MICRO-EPSILON
MESSTECHNIK

1000

30m²

5

5

5Test Industry

3015

25m²

7

6Link-Asia Smart
Technology

8053

42m²

4

6

4

5000

24m²

6

4

6

HERBERT

4040

24m²

6

6

ENEOS Materials

C214

36m²

2

4

2
C639

8m²

4

3Teijin
Aramid

C219

12m²

10.5

5
Comerio Ercole / Rubber
Conversion / SASPOL -

SASMAC Intl

8006

52.5m²

7

6Uzer Makina ve Kalip
Sanayii A.S

8052

42m²
5

8

Qingdao
Huashine
Intelligent

Technology
Co., Ltd

8050

40m²

4

3Endurica
Europe

C218

12m²

5

5

5

Starrett-Bytewise

2019

25m²

3 Phoenix
Solution

1008

9m²

5

5

Fraunhofer
Institut für
Integrierte

Schaltungen
IIS

1016

25m²

5 Nakata

1006

15m²

6 OTEGO

1014

18m²

6

M.I.G.
Srl -
MAE

Industria
Gomma

1010

18m²

6

6

6Glebus Alloys

8060

36m²

7

7

5VIPO

8068

35m²

6

4Inmess

2029

24m²

5

4

5 SI Group

C629

20m²

3

4

3Cabot

C615

12m²

6

6

6Qingdao Crown
Chemical

C416

36m²

4

4

6Evonik

C440

24m²

44

4

Bansal Wire
Industries

C606

16m²

6

6

6Transsystem

9015

36m²

6

6

6Momentive

C420

36m²

6

4
Mondon SAS /

SEEB
AUTOMATION

7083

24m²

6

8

6Kobe Steel

7046

48m²

5

5

8
Tianjin

Saixiang
Technology

8036

40m²

4

6

4 Tianjin Reager
Technology

9047

24m²

3

2027

9m²

5

5

5Glospect
Machinery

3049

25m²

3

6

Rain Carbon

C215

18m²

3

Biolanic

C216

9m²

3

4

3ROLAND
ELECTRONIC

6009

12m²

3

5

3

GL-Inspect

5049

15m²

4

3

MegaRide

5058

12m²

4

4 4
ENTEX
Rust &

Mitschke

6058

16m²

4

4

5Tekna

2048

20m²

5

3Koenig & Bauer

3069

15m²
7

4
Greentech Laser
manufacturing /

enotech

5068

28m²

6

3Haiyang
TECHNOLOGY

C238

18m²

8

6 6LG Chem

C328

48m²

3

2 Emissions
Analytics

C510

6m²

55

6

Cimcorp Group

9078

30m²

4

3Bogimac

C329

12m²
4

3

4 Allnex

C226

12m²

55

3

Birla 
Carbon

C224

15m²

3

6Matteuzzi

9064

18m²

3

4

3Barbe
C620

12m²

3

3Semperit

2026

9m²

6

4Dalian Baofeng

9044

24m²

4
Wuxi

Double
Elephant

9046

12m²

4AP2

9045

12m²

4

3

Sella
SRL /

SuSTEK

5057

12m²

5

3

Rajratan
Group

C526

15m²

3 JIANGXI
BLACK CAT

CARBON

C506

9m²

3

2PRL
C508

6m²

3BKT CARBON
(BKT TIRES)

C504

9m²

6

3Aatri Steel
International

C232

18m²

9

5

5

Hans W. Barbe
Chemische
Erzeugnisse

C619

45m²

3

2ReRun Rubber
Products / Granuband

C524

6m²

4

Applus+
IDIADA

C443

12m²

4

Norka
Instruments

C442

12m²

5

6

ARLANXEO

C208

30m²

5

C104

25m²

5

7 Elsewedy Steel

C124

35m²

6

5

6

Murata

4050

30m²

5

4Euroimpianti

2058

20m²

5

4UP-Labels

2057

20m²

5

6

Engage
Automation / UMD

Automated
Systems

7082

30m²

3 Green Gold
Giant

C148

9m²

3 Nissha

C142

9m²

3
Link

Engineering
Company

GmbH

C146

9m²

3 Xsensor
C136

9m²

6 Konimpex

C132

18m²

3

3

Ansible
Motion

6024

9m²

6Catering Back
Office

6022

30m²

99
L&T Rubber
Processing
Machinery

7042

45m²

5
QINGDAO
HAILANG

INTELLIGENT
EQUIPMENT

CO., LTD

7054

15m²

5

5

TKM

2059

25m²

6

6

6

Zeon

2009

36m²

3

4

Ecopower

C438

12m²

3 ACE
Laboratories

C118

9m²

5

5

7Kokusai

4029

35m²

4

4

Alpha
Technologies

C209

16m²

5

Qingdao Xiangjie
Rubber

Machinery

5064

20m²

8

4WEBER & SCHAER
GmbH & Co. KG

C207

32m²

4

4ZIM-INNOVATIONSNETZWERK

C309

16m²

2

6

Skyhem
C237

12m²

4

3 3Jiangyin
Sanliang

C616

12m²

3

Wuhan Yugong
Laser MicroJet

Technology

4007

9m²

5

6

5

Hana RFID

4006

30m²
3

OCSiAI

4005

9m²

3

4

3

Italmatic
srl

3039

12m²

6

3

Facts Inc /
NSD

Trading
Corp (NSD

Group)

9049

18m²

6

7

6

LKY Wartungs und
Industrie Service

GmbH

4000

42m²

5

8

5 Beckhoff Automation

7064

40m²

4

7

Alligator Automations
India Pvt. Ltd.

8035

28m²

3

4

Desmasa
3059

12m²

4 4LCS Group

9060

24m²

4

3

Schubert
& Salzer

9036

12m²

9

9

9Siemens AG

C410

81m²

3

3
5001

9m²

4

5

Qingdao
Elite

Machinery
Manufacture

Co.,Ltd

3058

20m²

6

8

6Rockwell Automation

7096

48m²

3

6

Ueshima
C430

18m²

6

6

Techno Waxchem
PVT. LTD

C429

36m²

1

1.
5

5

4

2.
5

Carter Bros
International

9057

22.5m²

6

3 MTS Systems

4001

18m²

3

4

Smithers

4028

12m²

3

2 Dekati Ltd
C412

6m²

3
Jinan

Ever-growing
Rubber
Additive

C414

9m²

3

Horizon
Laser

Technology

4027

9m²

4 of Rubber
Compounding

C114

12m²

6 Xingda

C110

30m²

3 Jade
Chemical

C112

9m²

7
Sinochem

International
Advanced
Materials

C106

21m²

2

3Braincube

C614

6m²

3 Avantes

C138

9m²

3

3Wahtari
nScan

9022

9m²

3

3

5DATRIA

5020

15m²

8

6

8KENGIC Intelligent
Technology

8086

48m²

4

4

4

Circular
Rubber
Platform

8090

16m²

6

4

6

4Beontag

9086

24m²

3GRP

C525

9m²

6

3

3

GIRUN

7063

18m²

3
9050

9m²

3

3Leibniz
Universität

Hannover - IDS

9058

9m²

4

4 Panol
Industries

C312

16m²

5

5

4THINKCAR
TECH CO

8089

20m²

3

3

DIK

9068

9m²

3CenTiRe

9062

9m²

3

3
12m²

5

2.
5

5

2.
5 Communication

Rock12.5m²

Vegan

Pizza

Hot Dog

Asia
Wok

Burger

Pasta

EXHIBITION ENTRANCE 
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CONFERENCE
ROOMCONFERENCE

ROOM

TO CONFERENCE ROOMS

BISTR
O

 / SN
AC

K BAR

IN
FO

F

IN
FO

F

ELT

FF

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

FFF

Hall Inspector
Halleninspektion

HALL 21HALL 21
HALL 20 HALL 20

H
ALLEN

IN
SPEKTIO

N
/ H

ALL
IN

SPEC
TO

R

LIFT

F

FFFFFF

F
F

F
F

F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F

F
F

F
F

F
F

ELT
ELT

ELT
ELT

ELT

INFO

IN
FO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

INFO

F
F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F F

F

F

ELT

IN
FO

IN
FO

F F

MARCH 3, 4, 5 2026
DEUTSCHE MESSE
HALLS 19,20 & 21

CHEMICALS, MATERIALS, TIRE DESIGN & RESEARCH

EXHIBITION ENTRANCE
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